—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Deputy Sheriff Bailiff
Reserve Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.
Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.

Total Wages

$87,760
$75,957
$70,063
$65,858
$62,461
$60,554
$59,813
$51,539
$49,756
$48,165
$28,801

$6,212



