	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Sheriff II		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$87,760
2.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$75,957
3.	Deputy Sheriff II		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$70,063
4.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$65,858
5.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$62,461
6.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$60,554
7.	Deputy Sheriff II		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$59,813
8.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$51,539
9.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$49,756
10.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$48,165
11.	Deputy Sheriff Bailiff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$28,801
12.	Reserve Deputy Sheriff		Kings County	Sheriff-Court Security Svcs.	\$6,212